College of Health and Human Services Spring 2023

FACULTY COUNCIL

11:10 am

11:15am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:10 pm

Agenda
February 3, 2022
11:10-1:10 pm via Zoom

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/87208434559

Call to Order

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of the Minutes

Dean’s Report — Monica Lounsbery
Academic Senate Report — Pei Fang Hung
New Business

A. Revised CHHS Vision and Mission Statement

B. Review of Lottery Proposals

C. RTP Committee Report to the Dean

Ongoing Business
A. Lauda Lecture
Subcommittee Reports

A. RSCA Committee/Core Lab Committee (Kholoud (Chair),
ChungSup, Michelle, Vennila, & Grace)

B. Social Justice Committee/Constitution (Amber (Chair), Alaine,
Sam)

C. RTP Committee (Grace (Chair), Nilufer, & Mimi)

D. Chair and Director Evaluation Process (Monica, Grace, & Sam)

Adjournment


https://csulb.sharepoint.com/:w:/s/CHHS/CMTE/FC/EVreoDdlZaNHpJAVoRCSOEMB3F1gX4wCMp4mTvk2sYYG6g?e=gAl6Eo
https://csulb.sharepoint.com/:w:/s/CHHS/CMTE/FC/ERm72KXm-wJNiR2_uWHYAZ0Begv5WVZucIH-TajMKLrAmQ?e=FSkmII
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