FACULTY COUNCIL

Agenda February 3, 2022

11:10-1:10 pm via Zoom

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/87208434559

11:10 am	Call to Order
	Approval of the Agenda
	Approval of the Minutes
11:15 am	Dean's Report – Monica Lounsbery
11:30 am	Academic Senate Report – Pei Fang Hung
	New Business
	A. Revised CHHS Vision and Mission Statement
	B. Review of Lottery Proposals
	C. RTP Committee Report to the Dean
12:00 pm	Ongoing Business
	A. Lauda Lecture
12:30 pm	Subcommittee Reports
	 A. RSCA Committee/Core Lab Committee (Kholoud (Chair), ChungSup, Michelle, Vennila, & Grace) B. Social Justice Committee/Constitution (Amber (Chair), Alaine, Sam)
	C. RTP Committee (Grace (Chair), Nilufer, & Mimi)
	D. Chair and Director Evaluation Process (Monica, Grace, & Sam)

Adjournment

1:10 pm